HEARTLAND CLASSIC HORSE SHOW RESULTS

SPRINGFIELD OHIO

MAY 11 - 13,2018

251 HORSES SHOWN

CLASS DESCRIPTION

1

8

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN HORSE

CNT PLACE BK#

2

UPHA CHALLENGER CUP EQUITATION 17 & U 1

ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE OPEN

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL

HACKNEY PONY OPEN

ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE -HUNTER SEAT AD

11

3

ENTRIES
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
TOTAL

1
2

u b WN R

N

u b WN -

o b WN P

513
535

529

392
544
300
781
516

526
574

134
792
534
786
337

195
530
518
511
284
506
305
495
580
490
340

584
372
599

82

263
172
517

RegNbr
147280
122937

125236

120802
120189
124823
149575
113801

124145
127485

26336
25301
24648

125358G
119481
123876
121158
125844
125791G
117508
150416
122612
125865
146161

703793
123761
137577

JUDGE: MRS. KAREN HOMER BROWN

HORSE NAME
KNIGHTS SOUTHERN BELLE
| DECLARE

CH NUTTIN' DONING

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE SUN GOES DOWN

DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY
DIANGO JIVE

CONSIDER THIS
STONECROFT'S TANQUERAY

NO ENTRIES

DOUBLE DOG DARE
KALARAMA SHINE

HEARTLAND WHIRLWIND
HEARTLAND BOUNDLESS
NOBU

MASTERCRAFT POLITICIAN
HEARTLAND COMMENDABLE

EMPYREAN

PLAY DIRTY

SOQUILIS BLACK VELVET IF U PLEASE
REEDANN'S GOLD STANDARD
IRISH SCANDAL

SOQUILI'S HARVEST MOON
EMILYS GUY

OUR FIRST MILLION

PERFECTA'S PERIMO

WHO'S LOOKIN

CALLAWAY'S THE COAST IS CLEAR

WILLEM F.C.
PADDYNGTON'S FLASH POINT
PARTY ON

ExhibNm
JOHN WARNER
MARY STRANG

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI

MIKE McINTOSH
CASEY TIBOLET
KIM SMITH

LORI URETTA
JODI JOHNSON

LAURA LASSITA
LAUREN GREENWALD

KATHY BUENTE
RICHARD BEVINS
JACQUELINE HAWKES
CONNIE SMITH
SUSAN OLCOTT

BRIAN FERDUSON
BETH RINDERLE
MICHELLE QUINN
COURTNEY CZARNIK
TAYLOR CALDWELL
KATY GRANBY
SHELBY MC CORD
JOAN HAMMOND
JENNA CHAABAN
LINDA BOXDORFER
LAURA LASSITA

BRIAN YOUNT
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
KIM WILLEY

Owner
JUDY RIGHTER
MARY STRANG

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI

DENISE ANN THOMAS
CASEY TIBOLET

KIM SMITH

EMILY WALDEN
PATRICIA WATSON

LAURA LASSITA
SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE
RICHARD BEVINS
JACQUELINE HAWKES
BETH B JONES

SUSAN OLCOTT

BRIAN FERDUSON

PENNY ECKERT

MICHELLE QUINN
COURTNEY CZARNIK~Select
HAILEY HICKMAN

KATHRYN &/OR JONATHAN GRANBY
SHELBY MC CORD

JOAN HAMMOND
CHAABAN FAMILY

FOUR WILLOWS FARM
ANNE KANJIAN

JULIA MAXTON
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
BEVERLY CASS



9 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE

10 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

010A MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR/NOVICE Ht¢

11 ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDER

12 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN

13 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

013A ASB PARK PLEASURE JR HORSE

14 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE AOTR

15 ASB 3 GAITED OPEN

16 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE W/T

17 SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC

18 ROADSTER PONY OPEN

A W N

B WN P

N

s WN

B WN PR

113
180
322

597
487
793
582

342

504
298
543

194

784
196
577
528

325
492

221
789
485

165
374

800
114
328
306
541
193
295

533
596
301

514
790
542
576

121347

185931

126054
118421
143271
124975

189492

144820

147721

145964

187828

28252

26468

25619

126489
126505

120838
145564
120303

150345
151936

147080

148548

147317

116535

119222

150130

144606

143499

26185

22184
23742

CLOVERLEAF | AM LEGEND
VICTORIA B
FIRE RUN FREEDOM RIDER

TALK ME UP

UPSTATE AGENT
CAROLINA KITTY
HILANDS JAVAJO

MIZZ OU LALA

POLYNESIAN ROSE

WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY'

SHE'S JUST PEACHY

ANCAN SPEECHLESS

MAIJOR IMPACT
SHELBY CREEK FASCINATION

CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATION

REEDAN'S LIBERACE

RIOLICIOUS
MONEY'S DOLLAR BILL

WORTHY SUNSET
CHARMING DIVA
SECRET TO SUCCESS

LAST FRIDAY NIGHT
PYROMANIUM

WINSDOWN COVER GIRL JLV

CH RYAN'S WISH

DEVIL'S FIRE

WALTERWAY'S WATCHIN FOR YOU
SOQUILI'S RHYTHM & BLUES
MARK WV

JOSHUA SAM

THE LADY GREY
GILDED IMAGE
SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE

REGAL'S MISCHIEF MAKER LF
HEARTLAND SHOW BUSINESS
HEARTLAND VICTORY MAKER
REGAL'S SPECIAL EFFORT

JENNIFER GULATI
MEREDITH ROSIER
EMMA FREORCH

KATIE BURKE
MARC ELLIS
MOLLEE SRIERFF
MCcKENNA RILEY

SHEA ZEPKE

AMY COLE
MADISON CUMBEE
GRACE HALL

ALYSSA ERSKINE

BETH B JONES
DAVE FLEMING
SHERRY FRANKEL
JACKIE HAWKES

CAMERON BOYER
BRIANNA ROBISON

JUDY DOLWICK
VICKI WEBB
MELISSA SEITZMAN

LINDSAY LAVERY
MIKE MC INTOSH

MADISON CUMBEE

BRAYLEA WHITTINGTON

MADDIE ROGERS
ALI HARTLEY

ROBIN SANZ
KATLIN ZIMMERLY

JOAN TODD
JILL WILSON
KARINA SMITH

JOHN WARNER
CONNIE SMITH
LISA PAXTON
SHERRY FRANKEL

JENNIFER GULATI
JIM & REGINA ROSIER
CHAMPIONS WAY LLC

KATIE BURKE
RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS
MOLLEE SRIERFF
RUNYON SADDLEBREDS

CINDY WEST

DEBRA A COLE
MADISON CUMBEE
GRACE HALL

ALYSSA ERSKINE

BETH B JONES

DAVE & MISSY FLEMING

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
JACQUELINE HAWKES

COREY COOVERT
FOUR WILLOWS FARM

JIM DOLWICK
VICKI WEBB
MELISSA SEITZMAN

JACK'S. & KATHERINE THRANE
ALLIANCE STUD

LACEY COPELAND

BILL WHITTINGTON

MADDIE ROGERS

ALI HARTLEY

CROWN POINTE FARM

ROBIN SANZ

MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY

JOAN TODD
JILL WILSON
KIM SMITH

RAE GOLDEN KENNEDY

BETH B JONES

DAVID FITZPATRICK

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD



19 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE 10 1 103 125290 APOCALYPTIC KRISTIN NEDDERMEYER  DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY
2 391 122622  START THE GAME KATIE LINDAMOOD NEW BEGINNINGS RANCH LLC
3 780 124967  ROSELANE'S ONCE UPON A TIME EMILY WALDEN SUSAN ORTON
4 349 126101 HOTTER THAN BLUE MACKENZIE NEWTON NEWTON SERVICES FOUNDATION
5 531 126094  DISTINCTIVE DESIGN LAURA HORTON LAURA HORTON
6 831 126233  REFLECKTOR AVA STACHOWSKI SHAWN STACHOWSKI
102 151739  SHE' THE BOMB DOT COM ALEXA FINLEY DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY
579 119999  RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE BARB PIONK BARBARA & KEITH PLONK
116 THE GEORGIA GENERAL HANNAH BENNETT HANNAH BENNETT
598 137681  ACROSS THE SKY AUDREY MOSES LAURIE MOSES
20 ASB PROSPECT CLASS 2 1 520 127085  IN ROYAL FASHION RWF SIERRA MADISON COMER TAYLOR MADE FARM
2 539 128288 MAGICIN THE HEIR LINDSAY HEYWOOD LINDSAY HEYWOOD
21 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR 2 1 109 177584  NSS CANTANGO MIRANDA SPEAR MIKE SPEAR
2 194 187828  ANCAN SPEECHLESS ALYSSA ERSKINE ALYSSA ERSKINE
22 ASB5 GAITED OPEN 2 1 572 122502  THE BEST BET YET SENA BOWLING SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
EX 583 149715  FOXGRAPE'S HIGH FASHION JOE RUNYON JOE RUNYON
23 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP ADULT W/T/C 5 1 798 RADAR KRISTA LIVESAY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 778 MAJOR JACKIE ROBERTS TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
3 771 DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE OLVIN GUZMAN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
4 836 HARRY KAILE FULLER SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
5 799 PERI AMBER HEKLER STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
24  ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASURE 5 1 798 RADAR KRISTA LIVESAY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 778 MAJOR JACKIE ROBERTS TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
3 771 DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE OLVIN GUZMAN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
4 836 HARRY KAILE FULLER SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
5 799 PERI AMBER HEKLER STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
25 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C17 & UND 5 1 397 SANTANA SNOW AMBER McANANY JODI BERTAGNOLLI
2 832 URBAN OLIVIA BRASWELL STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
3 291 CASPER KAYLA STRELICK SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
4 321 ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER JOSIE HARRIS NATALIE HARRIS
5 319 SKIPJACK KELSEY BEACHY JOAN HAMMOND
025A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C17YRS & 5 1 768 THE SHAMROCK GAL MORGAN CHUCK KIM SMITH
2 833 RADAR EMILY ERICKSEN STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
3 769 SHELBY'S GENNIE IN A BOTTLE ARIA CARTWRIGHT KIM SMITH
4 800 WINSDOWN COVER GIRL JLV MAYKAYLA MILLER LACEY COPELAND
5 777 DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE KENADEE COX TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
26 ACADEMY WTC PLEASURE 17 & UNDER 5 1 832 URBAN OLIVIA BRASWELL STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 397 SANTANA SNOW AMBER McANANY JODI BERTAGNOLLI
3 291 CASPER KAYLA STRELICK SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
4 319 SKIPJACK KELSEY BEACHY JOAN HAMMOND
5 321 ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER JOSIE HARRIS NATALIE HARRIS



026A

27

28

29

30

31

031A

32

032A

33

033A

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T/C 17 YRS & UNDE}

ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T ADULT

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEAR

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T -11-13 YEAF

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 11-13 YRS

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 11-13

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T 11-13 YRS

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9 & 10 YRS W/T

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9 & 10 YRS

B WN

[EnY

N = u B WN - N - u b WN R N

u b WN R

u b WN -

768
833
777
769
800

320
522

522
320

834
309

309
834

200
774
770
794
507

835
776

774
200
770
507
794

835
776

775
795
772
199
508

796
773
540
313
767

THE SHAMROCK GAL

RADAR

DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE
SHELBY'S GENNIE IN A BOTTLE
WINSDOWN COVER GIRL JLV

AT LAST
MASON

MASON
AT LAST

PERI'S STREAK
ONE HOT HABENERO

ONE HOT HABENERO
PERI'S STREAK

STORM

CH DETACHED

CHAMPAIGNES MIZ "T" PHI
PERI'S STREAK

WIND BLU SATURDAY NITE LIVE

RADAR
DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE

CH DETACHED

STORM

CHAMPAIGNES MIZ "T" PHI
WIND BLU SATURDAY NITE LIVE
PERI'S STREAK

RADAR
DESERT'S SUPREME ESTATE

REVIVAL FIRE

ZORRO

CHAMPAGNE'S MIZ "T" PHI
HEIR TO A DREAM

WIND BLU SATURDAY NITE LIVE

JESSICA WALTZ

THE SHAMAROCK GAL
ARBY

ONE HOT HABENERO
CHIEF

MORGAN CHUCK
EMILY ERICKSEN
KENADEE COX
ARIA CARTWRIGHT
MAYKAYLA MILLER

EILEEN OWLETTE
MICA BENTLEY

MICA BENTLEY
EILEEN OWLETTE

CHLOE LASLEY
EMMA WELLER

EMMA WELLER
CHLOE LASLEY

MC KINNA MOORE
BRALEY EPLING
NATALIE BOND
GWEN MORONELL
RUTH BARROW

ADDISON SMITH
AVERY OSBORN

BRALEY EPLING
MC KINNA MOORE
NATALIE BOND
RUTH BARROW
GWEN MORONELL

ADDISON SMITH
AVERY OSBORN

JOSIE McGUIRE
SHAELIN WILEY
LAUREN HAYES
BROOKE VAN HEULEN
MARIDETH BARROW

KATELIN CREMEENS
KYRA LA MARCA
CHLOE HENDERSON
OLIVIA RASSMUSSEN
MADDIE PAYETTE

KIM SMITH

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
KIM SMITH

LACEY COPELAND

EILEEN OWLETTE
TAYLOR MADE FARM

TAYLOR MADE FARM
EILEEN OWLETTE

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
LOST FORTUNE FARMS

LOST FORTUNE FARMS
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

HOLLY FISHER

AMY CONLEY

KIM SMITH

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
ROGER BARRICKLOW

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

AMY CONLEY

HOLLY FISHER

KIM SMITH

ROGER BARRICKLOW
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

AMY CONLEY

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
KIM SMITH

HOLLY FISHER

ROGER BARRICKLOW

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
KIM SMITH

CROWN POINTE FARM
COLLEN MARTIN

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES



34

034A

35

36

37

38

039B

039C

40

41

ACADEMYPLEASURE W/T9 & 10 YEAR

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 9 & 10 YR OLDS

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER

LEADLINE HORSEMANSHIP W/T 8 & UNDER

ACADEMY LEADLINE PLEASURE W/T 8 AND L

ACADEMY DRIVING HORSES ALL AGES

ACADEMY DRIVING PONIES ALL AGES

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT

OPEN PLEASURE ALL SEATS JUNIOR EXHIBITC

A W N e B WN B WN

B WN R

s WN

W N

775
199
508
772
795

773
767
540
313
796

396
307
788
311

396
307
788
311

797
312

312
797

310

312

360
295
533
548
301
525

288
800
179
127

120834
119222
150130
143612
143499
137560

149798
147080

REVIVAL FIRE

HEIR TO A DREAM

WIND BLU SATURDAY NITE LIVE
CHAMPAGNE'S MIZ "T" PHI
ZORRO

THE SHAMAROCK GAL
CHIEF

ARBY

ONE HOT HABENERO
JESSICA WALTZ

CH CALLAWAYS TORCH BEAVER
RIDGEWOODS'S LASTING LOVE
SPR REINBEAU

TWIN WILLOWS FARCYWAYS

CH CALLAWAYS TORCH BEAVER
RIDGEWOODS'S LASTING LOVE
SPR REINBEAU

TWIN WILLOWS FARCYWAYS

JESSICA WALTZ
REX

REX
JESSICA WALTZ

ULTIMATE CONNECTION

REX

TREASURE ISLE

JOSHUA SAM

THE LADY GREY

MIKASA

SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE
PARTY PRINCESS

SPIDERWICK
WINSDOWN COVER GIRL JLV

GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA

BAY MY WAY

JOSIE McGUIRE
BROOKE VAN HEULEN
MARIDETH BARROW
LAUREN HAYES
SHAELIN WILEY

KYRA LA MARCA
MADDIE PAYETTE
CHLOE HENDERSON
OLIVIA RASSMUSSEN
KATELIN CREMEENS

KENNEDY MARTIN
JAYELIN PARSONS
ELLE ANDERSEN
MACKENZIE MARTIN

KENNEDY MARTIN
JAYELIN PARSONS
ELLE ANDERSEN
MACKENZIE MARTIN

SARA WILEY
ELLA SPARKS

ELLA SPARKS
SARA WILEY

CASSIE QUINLAN

ABBIE MARTIN

MALLORY LAWRENCE
KATLIN ZIMMERLY
JOAN TODD
ELIZABETH EDGAR
KARINA SMITH
NANCY ANN SMITH

KOLBY SMITH
MADISON CUMBEE
MARLEIGH BROWN
EVATOOR

AMY CONLEY

HOLLY FISHER

ROGER BARRICKLOW

KIM SMITH

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

KIM SMITH

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
CROWN POINTE FARM
COLLEN MARTIN
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

SHEENA MARTIN
DENISE PARSONS
MARIA HYDE

COLLEN MARTIN

SHEENA MARTIN
DENISE PARSONS
MARIA HYDE

COLLEN MARTIN

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
COLLEN MARTIN

COLLEN MARTIN
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

COLLEN MARTIN

COLLEN MARTIN

MALLORY LAWRENCE

MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
JOAN TODD

ELIZABETH EDGAR

KIM SMITH

NANCY ANN SMITH

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
LACEY COPELAND

JIM & REGINA ROSIER
EVA DUNN



42

43

44

45

46

48

49 SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEL

51

52

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

ASB SHOW PLEASURE A-O-T-R

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB 5 GAITED JUNIOR/LIMIT HORSE

HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE

MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING

1

11

= o U WN P AN P W N - B WN N - o s WN

o b WN B

181
342
347
345
186
163
399

494
400

338
516
308
331

837
168

515
592
187
314

591
350
296
131
188
220
779

114

600
495
546
220
501
329
490
538
524
489
332

346

174597
189492
187603
186873
180560
175919
185195

125869
119641

126625
113801
127677
167491

126322
149722

26670
24124
27383

125474
119172
150890

118025
136232
122716

125314
150416
124213
136232
121404
119949
125865
125159G
154512
125159

186681

JAX AUTO PILOT

MIZZ OU LALA

SHERIDAN'S KALEIDOSCOPE
STONEY POINT SAM SPADE
STILLWELL THUNDER
FAIRCREST BOLD INTENTIONS
JAX'S IRON MAN

GENUINE SUCCESS
TATORS N ONIONS

EVENING TREAT
STONECROFT'S TANQUERAY
ORION'S BELT
BRIDGEMAN'S KING FRIDAY

SUNSET'S VEGAS MEMORIES
MRS. KATIE MAE

HEARTLAND RENEGADE
KAIZON

MICHIGAN'S THE MENTALIST
HEARTLAND FINAL AUTHORITY

NIRVANA'S LITHIUM
KALARAMA'S MCOUPER

QUEEN OF THE SCENE
PADDYINGTON'S TALK ABOUT ME
UP TO SNUPH

GEMINI'S BLACK VICTORY

FULL OF CHARM

CH RYAN'S WISH

CROWN AND SEVEN

OUR FIRST MILLION

HOT STEPPER

GEMINI'S BLACK VICTORY
KARDASHIAN

LOCUST GROVE'S BIRTHDAY
WHO'S LOOKIN

MADE FOR THE MONEY
TMF BET ON IT

MADE FOR THE MONEY
INCREASED THE HEAT

STONEY POINT BOGART

NATALIE BAIR
SHEA ZEPKE
LAURIE FAUST
PATRICIA WEST
ZACHERY ROE
ELAINE ROSIER
SUSIE TRUEBLOOD

JOAN HAMMOND
MELISSA SEITZMAN

GEORGE SCHMEDT
JOHN WARNER
COLLEEN MARTIN
GREGORY DUPONT

JOE BROWN
STEVE DEMIEN

PAPTRICIA WATSON
JIM LYME
McKENZIE MAPLE
MICHELE ELLIOTT

GRACE PORTER
MALLORY LAWRENCE
SIENNA COVEY
EVATOOR

KORAH ANDERSON
MEGAN BARNHART
SIERRA NEWSOME

BRAYLEA WHITTINGTON

ANGELA MANGINE
JOAN HAMMOND
REBECCA ROLLER
MEGAN BARNHART
CHLOE PORTER
KAELEN RICE
LINDA BOXDORFER
KELLEY RAMEY
LEIGH JOHNSON
KEELEY RAMEY

NANCY TRENT CRUMP

BILL SHEAN

MEREDITH ROSIER
CINDY WEST

LAURIE FAUST
STONEY POINT FARM
PEGGY ANGEL
ELAINE ROSIER
SUSIE TRUEBLOOD

JOAN HAMMOND
MELISSA SEITZMAN

SUSAN OLCOTT
PATRICIA WATSON
COLLEN MARTIN
GREGORY DUPONT

SAVANNAH SCHOCK
EMILY MIELKE

PARKER PUCKETT
JIM LYME

McKENZIE MAPLE
MICHELE ELLIOTT

DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
MALLORY LAWRENCE
FORREST OBERSCHLAKE
ALLYN TURNER
KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
TON YA BARNHART
SIERRA NEWSOME

BILL WHITTINGTON

ANGELA MANGINE
JOAN HAMMOND
REBECCA ROLLER

TON YA BARNHART
MICHAEL BOWLING
KAELEN RICE

FOUR WILLOWS FARM
KELLEY RAMEY

LEIGH JOHNSON D.V.M.
KELLEY RAMEY

DR GREG & NANCY TRENT CRUMP

STONEY POINT FARM



53

55

56

57

58

59

60 AHHS SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING JUNIOR EXI

61

62

63

64 HACKNEY PARK PLEASURE DRIVING PONY

ASB PARK FMT AMATEUR

HARNESS PONY OPEN

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER

11 & UNDER WALK/TROT PLEASURE ALL SEA

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR ADULT

MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE

17 & UNDER S/S EQUITATION

ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN, ADL

ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

1

9

2

A W N e

A W N e

[N

o b WN B

N

o b WN P

335
575
222
390

785

299
505

521
282
289
177

498

343
519
570
304
594
109
182
398

143

352
182

787
221
518
372
581
283
571
397
511

827
191
491

162
791

118237
140023
109060
113050

149138
149039

112344
122268
112607
179848

136321M

168159
165752
157834
183904
184709
177584
180248
184534

27822

112926
180248

120838
123876
123761
1121175
122268IF
143173
13829
121158

128042
152991
1540481

23214

NEGATIVE IMAGE

MYSTIC STARLIGHT
PRINCES BLACK TIE AGAIN
HARTFELT LEGACY

MICHIGAN'S STRIKING IMAGE

OUR GAL SAL
SALEM TOWN'S BALLERINA

WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL
IF YOU PLEASE

THE SALEM CAPER
WANAKMAJAK

MAXED OUT

LUCKY U

HARLANS STAR MATERIAL GCH
MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE
ALPHA STAR PRECIOUS MOMENT
THINK AGAIN

NSS CANTANGO

HURS ZSADIST

SMSE REASON WITH IN

WILLOWLAWNS LADY VICTORIA

CALLAWAYS BLUE GINGER (551)
HURS ZSADIST

JORT

WORTHY SUNSET

SOQUILIS BLACK VELVET IF U PLEASE
PADDYNGTON'S FLASH POINT
THUNDER CRACKIN'

IF YOU PLEASE

ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL
SANTANA SNOW

REEDANN'S GOLD STANDARD

CALLOWAY'S KNOCK THREE TIMES
NOOKWOOD STARBURST
FAITH MOVES MOUNTAINS

MASTERCRAFTS NAMESAKE LF
THE PERFECTIONIST

SUSAN OLCOTT
SHERRY FRANKEL
MELLISSA FLINT
KATIE LINDAMOOD

CONNIE SMITH

MAGGIE MACKINTOSH
MAKENNA LANHAM

ANASTASIA McDOWELL
NORA BURNETT
EVA CYPROWSKI
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH

DANA BAER

KEVIN BIGAMAN
MICHELLE QUINN
ARRIA SICARD

JOHN STEPHENSON
LAURIE WIEDERHOLD
MIRANDA SPEAR
NATALIE BAIR
JESSICA KIRBY

KATELIN CREMEENS

JESSICA MANZO
NATALIE BAIR

TAYLOR RUSSELL
JUDY DOLWICK
MICHELLE QUINN
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
LAUREN GREENWALD
TAYLOR CALDWELL
CHARLOTTE ELWERT
JESSICA KIRBY
COURTNEY CZARNIK

TOM THEISEN
KELLIE BLOSS
JENNIFER ABEL

LINDSAY LAVERY
BETH JONES

SUSAN OLCOTT

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
DR ROBERT & MELLISSA FLINT
STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD

BETH B JONES

MAGGIE MACKENTOSH
MAKENNA LANHAM

TAYLOR MADE FARM
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH

DANA BAER

MARIA ORBAN

MICHELLE QUINN

ARRIA SICCARD

JOHN & CHRISTINA STEPHENSON
& LAURIE WIEDERHOLD

MIKE SPEAR

NATALIE BAIR

JESSICA KIRBY

KATELIN CREMEENS

NANCY MERLO
NATALIE BAIR

BETH B JONES

JIM DOLWICK

MICHELLE QUINN

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
LAUREN GREENWALD
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
CHARLOTTE ELWERT

JODI BERTAGNOLLI
COURTNEY CZARNIK~Select

LOUIS J NOVAK & CHARLES D. ANGOVE
KELLIE BLOSS
FOUR WILLOWS FARM

SHARLA DEUSCHLE FAMILY TRUST
BETH B JONES
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ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

ROAD PONY JR EXHIBITOR

ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE

HUNT SEAT PLEASURE W/T ALL AGES

ASB 3 GAITED PARK JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE

HACKNEY HARNESSJUNIOR PONY

ASB SHOW PLEASURE MASTERS

ROAD PONY AMATEUR

ASB 5 GAITED NOVICE HORSE

UPHA 10 & UNDER S/S EQ CHALLENGE CUP

ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR

= o b WN B

u b WN R

B WN R

155
789
316

588
171

113
532

360
179

185

517
303
290
302
485
509

177

175
828
364
587
593

135

195

336

197

547

512

353

521

297

198

333
315

1062768
145564
117852

25839
138065

121347
123084

120834

HV ACT AGAIN
CHARMING DIVA
SIR SKYBUCK

HEARTLAND WALK THE LINE
SIMPLY AWESOME

CLOVERLEAF | AM LEGEND
SHOUT OUT

TREASURE ISLE

GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA

183697

149833
121694
121298

120303
720938

179848

151256
142976
119882
124795
125273

28308

125358G

21098

28102

22882

127679

139298

112344
147440

140954
113456

OFS FRENCH PRINCESS

RIDGEWOODS BRITE LITES
BURNING RUBBER

TOP DUN

HE'S A CALIFORNIA DREAM
SECRET TO SUCCESS
ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY

WANAKMAJAK

TAKES BLUE TO TANGO
STONRECROFT JOYFUL
THE RUSH HOUR

DON'T WANT NO DRAMA
NUTS ABOUT NUTZ

CRYSTAL CREEKS DOUBLE TROUBLE

EMPYREAN

HEARTLAND DR DO RIGHT
GO BLACK BETTY
KHARBON COPY

BOOM !

WORTHYS PURE LOVE
WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL
NOW & ZEN

BE TEMPTED

FASHIONISTA
HEIRON NEVILLE

SHARLA DEUSCHLE
VICKI WEBB
CASSANDRA PHIPPS

KATELIN CREMEENS
EMILY MIELKE

JENNIFER GULATI
JOAN STODD

MALLORY LAWRENCE
MARLEIGH BROWN

ZACHERY ROE

LINDA STEWART
AMANDA PETERSON
MEGAN MC DOWELL
KARINA SMITH
MELISSA SEITZMAN
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

CHARLOTTE MONTEITH

STEVE DEMIJEN
TOM THEISEN
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
BETH CREMEENS
CRAYTON RUNYON

LINDSAY LAVERY

BRIAN FERDUSON

SUSAN OLCOTT

MISSY FLEMING

REBECCA ROLLER

JODI JOHNSON

ELLA SWORM

ANASTASIA McDOWELL

LILA MADRIGAL

LUKE FISHER

DR GREG CRUMP
CHERYL TUMBLIN

SHARLA DEUSCHLE FAMILY TRUST

VICKI WEBB
CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

BETH B JONES
EMILY MIELKE

JENNIFER GULATI
JOAN TODD

MALLORY LAWRENCE
JIM & REGINA ROSIER

ZACHERY ROE

LINDA STEWART
AMANDA PETERSON
MEGAN MC DOWELL
KIM SMITH

MELISSA SEITZMAN
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

CHARLOTTE MONTEITH

ANDREA ANTHANSTHEAS

CHARLES D ANGOVE & LOUIS J. NOVAK

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
BETH CREMEENS
RUNYON SADDLEBREDS

KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE
BRIAN FERDUSON

SUSAN OLCOTT

MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
REBECCA ROLLER

BRUCE STAFF & JODI JOHNSON
NANCY MERLO

TAYLOR MADE FARM

LACEY COPELAND
HOLLY FISHER

DR GREG & NANCY TRENT CRUMP

CHERYL TUMBLIN
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82

83
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86

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

ASB SHOW ENGLISH PLEASURE NOVICE RIDE

HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 5 GAITED LADIES

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR

ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13

ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

10

o s WN

o b WN PR

[EnY

u b WN -

838
586
829
826
502
500
485
550
387
323

181
347
399
163
345
184

510
348
793

134
534

549
545

285
286
486

224
523
488

830
324
119
782
783

114682
114600
115369
147782

145646M
120303
111008
115408
123070

174597
187603
185195
175919
186873
178291

14589
112568
143271

26336
24648

144658
118413

146338
114040
144762

150476

124839
121103
139182
118635
123137

BROOKHILL'S STORM TROOPER

THE HARLEM KID

CADILLAC VIZON

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE STARS GO BLUE
MISCHEVIOUS SPIRIT

TINSEL

SECRET TO SUCCESS

CH OUT GO THE LIGHTS

CALLAWAYS CAMPAIGN MANAGER
KING.S SILVER ACE

JAX AUTO PILOT
SHERIDAN'S KALEIDOSCOPE
JAX'S IRON MAN

FAIRCREST BOLD INTENTIONS
STONEY POINT SAM SPADE
GFS LADY OF THE STAGE

MASTERCLASS DAYDREAM
TIMELY CAPER
CAROLINAKITTY

HEARTLAND WHIRLWIND
NOBU

MIEN LALIQUE
FROSTY HARVEST

NO ENTRIES

LAINIE BE GOOD
NIGHT OF DANCE & ROMANCE
| CAN ONLY IMAGINE

WC KINGS KARMA
KAROO KAT
GIGABYTE

NIRVANA'S TEEN SPIRIT

CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE
BLUE JEAN BABY

AT ANY GIVEN TIME

BRIARHILL'S HOSANNAH IN THE HIGHEST

ANN MORO
REBECCA COMBS
LOUIS J. NOVAK
SHAWN STACHOWSKI
MANDY BRAY

DANA BAER

MELISSA SEITZMAN
SHARON SHEROSKI
RHONDA FELDMAN
ANN BUTWIN

NATALIE BAIR
LAURIE FAUST
SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
ELAINE ROSIER
PATRICIA WEST
TARA CLIFTON

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
MARY GRACE DONAHUE
MOLLEE SRIERFF

KATHY BUENTE
JACQUELINE HAWKES

ELIZABETH EDGAR
REBECCA ROLLER

ADDISON BLAIR
AMBER MILTZ
ELIZABETH LUNNE

MAGGIR BURNETT
MADISON REED
MARC ELLIS

AVA STACHOWSKI
DIANA WHITINGER
LINDA LITZINGER
AUSTIN THORNBERRY
BETH CREMEENS

JULIE MORO

MILLIE CROWLEY

LOUIS J. NOVAK

SHAWN STACHOWSKI
JOHNDA & JOSIE McGUIRE
DANA BAER

MELISSA SEITZMAN
MEADOWLAND FARM
RHONDA FELDMAN
RICHARD /ANN BUTWIN

MEREDITH ROSIER
LAURIE FAUST

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
ELAINE ROSIER
STONEY POINT FARM
TOM ROE

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
TIFFANY SHARP
MOLLEE SRIERFF

KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE
JACQUELINE HAWKES

JULIE & BILL EDGAR
REBECCA ROLLER

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
DONALD j &ANGELA L MILTZ
ELIZABETH LUNNE

MAGGIR BURNETT/KIMBERLY BLAKER

MADISON REED
SUE WORZALLA

SHAWN & AVA STACHOWSKI
DIANA WHITINGER
LINDA LITZINGER
PERRY & SALLY GRIEME
SCOTT GAGNON
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99

ASB PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR 7

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS 6

ADULT SADDLESEAT EQUITATION 19 & OVER 1

ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 4

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE 1

ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR S/M/G 4

REG MORGAN STALLIONS/GELDINGS IN HAND

ASB IN HAND OPEN

ASB IN HAND COUNTRY PLEASURE MARES/G 2

MORGAN IN HAND MARES

ASB IN HAND SHOW PLEASURE

LEADLINE 6 & UNDER 3

o s WN

[ o U b~ WN

B WN P

326
300
190
573
527
492
503

299
302
352
496
318
316

544

576
514
790
542

194

334
595
493
578

318
316

292
293
294

117089
124823
122976
122499
142999
126505
114587

149138

112926
125604
117647
117852

120189

23742
26185

22184

187828

111775

125392

118903
118845

117647
117852

CAPERS IMPRESSIVE
DIANGO JIVE

SANG RE'AL

YOURS BY DESIGN
MEMORIES IN THE PARK
MONEY'S DOLLAR BILL
STARRING APTOR OURS

NO ENTRIES

OUR GAL SAL
HE'S A CALIFORNIA DREAM

CALLAWAYS BLUE GINGER (551)

LIGHT AND LIBERTY
SIR WILLIAM RILEY
SIR SKYBUCK

DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY
REGAL'S SPECIAL EFFORT
REGAL'S MISCHIEF MAKER LF
HEARTLAND SHOW BUSINESS
HEARTLAND VICTORY MAKER
ANCAN SPEECHLESS

REBEL ROOSTER

DANCING WARRIOR

BORN SUPERIOR

YOU CAN KALL ME LUCKY

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

SIR WILLIAM RILEY
SIR SKYBUCK

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

SUGAR

BETTY
PONY

ELIZA PAYNE
KAYCEE DOLWICK
KELLIE BLOSS
SHERRY FRANKEL
KELLEY NORRIS
BRIANNA ROBISON
MANDY BRAY

MAGGIE MACKINTOSH
KARINA SMITH
JESSICA MANZO
CORINE KOOGLER
DANIE STRATY
ANNABEL PHIPPS

LINDSAY HEYWOOD

SHERRY FRANKEL
JOHN WARNER
CONNIE SMITH
LISA PAXTON

ALYSSA ERSKINE

LAURA LASSITA
CASSIDY DOLBY
JOAN HAMMOND
DR. AMIE ROWE

DANIE STRATY
ANNABEL PHIPPS

LAYLA PIERCE
AVERY PIERCE
ABIGAIL BLAKER

WILLIAMS WOOS UNIVERSITY
KIM SMITH

KELLIE BLOSS

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
TERI ROBSON

FOUR WILLOWS FARM

AMY CONLEY & MANDY BRAY

MAGGIE MACKENTOSH
KIM SMITH

NANCY MERLO

JOAN HAMMOND

ANGIE JONES

CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

CASEY TIBOLET

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
RAE GOLDEN KENNEDY

BETH B JONES

DAVID FITZPATRICK

ALYSSA ERSKINE

LAURA LASSITA
KAMRYN SMITH

JOAN HAMMOND
SADDLEBRED ROWE LLC

ANGIE JONES
CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

LAYLA PIERCE
AVERY PIERCE
ABIGAIL BLAKER
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101

102
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105
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107

108

109

OPEN PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER ALL BREEDS' 6

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAM 3

ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP 3

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSH 2

OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPIONS 4

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMF 6

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPION! 9

ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAMPION 3

o s WN
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282
177
289
328
303
541

584
301
599

523
224
488

194
109

592
515
187
314

596
295
533
360
525
548

286
352
486
285
302
299
496
316
318

335
575
390

122268
179848
112607
148548
121694
116535

703793
143499
137577

150476

187828
177584

24124
26670
27383

144606
119222
150130
120834
137560
143612

114040
112926
144762
146338

149138
125604
117852
117647

118237
140023
113050

IF YOU PLEASE
WANAKMAJAK

THE SALEM CAPER

DEVIL'S FIRE

BURNING RUBBER
SOQUILI'S RHYTHM & BLUES

WILLEM F.C.
SHELBYS GENIE IN A BOTTLE
PARTY ON

KAROO KAT
WC KINGS KARMA
GIGABYTE

ANCAN SPEECHLESS
NSS CANTANGO

NO ENTRIES

KAIZON

HEARTLAND RENEGADE
MICHIGAN'S THE MENTALIST
HEARTLAND FINAL AUTHORITY

GILDED IMAGE
JOSHUA SAM
THE LADY GREY
TREASURE ISLE
PARTY PRINCESS
MIKASA

NO ENTRIES

NIGHT OF DANCE & ROMANCE

CALLAWAYS BLUE GINGER (551)

| CAN ONLY IMAGINE
LAINIE BE GOOD

HE'S A CALIFORNIA DREAM
OUR GAL SAL

LIGHT AND LIBERTY

SIR SKYBUCK

SIR WILLIAM RILEY

NEGATIVE IMAGE
MYSTIC STARLIGHT
HARTFELT LEGACY

NORA BURNETT
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH
EVA CYPROWSKI
MADDIE ROGERS
AMANDA PETERSON

BRIAN YOUNT
KARINA SMITH
KIM WILLEY

MADISON REED
MAGGIR BURNETT
MARC ELLIS

ALYSSA ERSKINE
MIRANDA SPEAR

JIM LYME
PAPTRICIA WATSON
MCcKENZIE MAPLE
MICHELE ELLIOTT

JILL WILSON

KATLIN ZIMMERLY
JOAN TODD
MALLORY LAWRENCE
NANCY ANN SMITH
ELIZABETH EDGAR

AMBER MILTZ
JESSICA MANZO
ELIZABETH LUNNE
ADDISON BLAIR
KARINA SMITH
MAGGIE MACKINTOSH
CORINE KOOGLER
ANNABEL PHIPPS
DANIE STRATY

SUSAN OLCOTT
SHERRY FRANKEL
KATIE LINDAMOOD

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
MADDIE ROGERS
AMANDA PETERSON
CROWN POINTE FARM

JULIA MAXTON
KIM SMITH
BEVERLY CASS

MADISON REED

MAGGIR BURNETT/KIMBERLY BLAKER

SUE WORZALLA

ALYSSA ERSKINE
MIKE SPEAR

JIM LYME

PARKER PUCKETT
MCcKENZIE MAPLE
MICHELE ELLIOTT

JILL WILSON
MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
JOAN TODD
MALLORY LAWRENCE
NANCY ANN SMITH
ELIZABETH EDGAR

DONALD j &ANGELA L MILTZ
NANCY MERLO

ELIZABETH LUNNE

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
KIM SMITH

MAGGIE MACKENTOSH
JOAN HAMMOND

CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
ANGIE JONES

SUSAN OLCOTT
SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD



110 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMP

111 ASB PARK HORSE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

112 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP AMATE

113 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 17

114 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE CHAMI

115 WALK TROT PLEASURE ENGLISH CHAMPIONS

116 MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIO

117 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING C

119 ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR CHSMPION

[ B WN -
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o b WN B

A WN R
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510
348
793

526
574
364
587
828

333
315

360
179

329
600
546
490
220
489
501
332
524

114
521
177
303

519
109
304
343
570
182
594

577
528
196

543
504
298

14589
112568
143271

124145
127485
119882
124795
142976

140954
113456

120834

MASTERCLASS DAYDREAM
TIMELY CAPER
CAROLINA KITTY

DOUBLE DOG DARE
KALARAMA SHINE

THE RUSH HOUR

DON'T WANT NO DRAMA
STONRECROFT JOYFUL

FASHIONISTA
HEIRON NEVILLE

TREASURE ISLE

GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA

119949
125314
124213
125865
136232
125159
121404

154512

112344
179848
121694

165752
177584
183904
168159
157834
180248
184709

26468
25619
28252

145964
144820
147721

LOCUST GROVE'S BIRTHDAY
CROWN AND SEVEN

HOT STEPPER

WHO'S LOOKIN

GEMINI'S BLACK VICTORY
MADE FOR THE MONEY
KARDASHIAN

INCREASED THE HEAT

TMF BET ON IT

CH RYAN'S WISH
WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL
WANAKMAJAK

BURNING RUBBER

HARLANS STAR MATERIAL GCH
NSS CANTANGO

ALPHA STAR PRECIOUS MOMENT
LUCKY U

MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE
HURS ZSADIST

THINK AGAIN

CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATION

REEDAN'S LIBERACE
SHELBY CREEK FASCINATION

SHE'S JUST PEACHY
POLYNESIAN ROSE
WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY'

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
MARY GRACE DONAHUE
MOLLEE SRIERFF

LAURA LASSITA
LAUREN GREENWALD
HOLLY ARMSTRONG
BETH CREMEENS
TOM THEISEN

DR GREG CRUMP
CHERYL TUMBLIN

MALLORY LAWRENCE
MARLEIGH BROWN

KAELEN RICE

ANGELA MANGINE
REBECCA ROLLER
LINDA BOXDORFER
MEGAN BARNHART
KEELEY RAMEY

CHLOE PORTER
NANCY TRENT CRUMP
LEIGH JOHNSON

BRAYLEA WHITTINGTON
ANASTASIA McDOWELL
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH

AMANDA PETERSON

MICHELLE QUINN
MIRANDA SPEAR
JOHN STEPHENSON
KEVIN BIGAMAN
ARRIA SICARD
NATALIE BAIR
LAURIE WIEDERHOLD

SHERRY FRANKEL
JACKIE HAWKES
DAVE FLEMING

GRACE HALL
AMY COLE
MADISON CUMBEE

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
TIFFANY SHARP
MOLLEE SRIERFF

LAURA LASSITA

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
HOLLY ARMSTRONG

BETH CREMEENS

CHARLES D ANGOVE & LOUIS J. NOVAK

DR GREG & NANCY TRENT CRUMP
CHERYL TUMBLIN

MALLORY LAWRENCE
JIM & REGINA ROSIER

KAELEN RICE

ANGELA MANGINE

REBECCA ROLLER

FOUR WILLOWS FARM

TON YA BARNHART

KELLEY RAMEY

MICHAEL BOWLING

DR GREG & NANCY TRENT CRUMP
LEIGH JOHNSON D.V.M.

BILL WHITTINGTON
TAYLOR MADE FARM
CHARLOTTE MONTEITH
AMANDA PETERSON

MICHELLE QUINN

MIKE SPEAR

JOHN & CHRISTINA STEPHENSON
MARIA ORBAN

ARRIA SICCARD

NATALIE BAIR

& LAURIE WIEDERHOLD

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
JACQUELINE HAWKES
DAVE & MISSY FLEMING

GRACE HALL
DEBRA A COLE
MADISON CUMBEE
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125

126

127

128

129

130

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONStH

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN PLEASURE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR CHAMPI

ASB 3 YR OLD PROSPECT CHAMPIONSHIP

10 AND UNDER SADDLESEAT EQUITATIOM CI

SADDLE & BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN

MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHI

HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 5 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE CHAMPIONS

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP S¢
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w

I

10

5

131 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIO 3

B WN

A W N

o b WN P
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[ERY

830
324
782
119
783

498

288
179

520
539

353
198
297

585

346

516
331
338
308

103
579
531
391
780
349
831
598
102
116

221
571
581
127
283

155
316
789

124839
121103
118635
139182
123137

136321M

149798

NIRVANA'S TEEN SPIRIT

CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE

AT ANY GIVEN TIME
BLUE JEAN BABY

BRIARHILL'S HOSANNAH IN THE HIGHEST

MAXED OUT

SPIDERWICK

GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA

127085
128288

139298

147440

121392

186681

113801
167491
126625
127677

125290
119999
126094
122622
124967
126101
126233
137681
151739

120838
143173
1121175

122268IF

1062768

117852
145564

IN ROYAL FASHION RWF
MAGIC IN THE HEIR

WORTHYS PURE LOVE
BE TEMPTED
NOW & ZEN

HE'S A SECRET AGENT

STONEY POINT BOGART

STONECROFT'S TANQUERAY
BRIDGEMAN'S KING FRIDAY
EVENING TREAT

ORION'S BELT

NO ENTRIES

APOCALYPTIC
RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE
DISTINCTIVE DESIGN
START THE GAME

ROSELANE'S ONCE UPON A TIME

HOTTER THAN BLUE
REFLECKTOR

ACROSS THE SKY

SHE' THE BOMB DOT COM
THE GEORGIA GENERAL

WORTHY SUNSET

ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL
THUNDER CRACKIN'

BAY MY WAY

IF YOU PLEASE

HV ACT AGAIN
SIR SKYBUCK
CHARMING DIVA

AVA STACHOWSKI
DIANA WHITINGER
AUSTIN THORNBERRY
LINDA LITZINGER
BETH CREMEENS

DANA BAER

KOLBY SMITH
MARLEIGH BROWN

SHAWN & AVA STACHOWSKI
DIANA WHITINGER

PERRY & SALLY GRIEME
LINDA LITZINGER

SCOTT GAGNON

DANA BAER

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
JIM & REGINA ROSIER

SIERRA MADISON COMER TAYLOR MADE FARM

LINDSAY HEYWOOD

ELLA SWORM
LUKE FISHER
LILA MADRIGAL

JILL WILSON

BILL SHEAN

JOHN WARNER
GREGORY DUPONT
GEORGE SCHMEDT
COLLEEN MARTIN

KRISTIN NEDDERMEYER
BARB PIONK

LAURA HORTON

KATIE LINDAMOOD
EMILY WALDEN
MACKENZIE NEWTON
AVA STACHOWSKI
AUDREY MOSES

ALEXA FINLEY

HANNAH BENNETT

JUDY DOLWICK
CHARLOTTE ELWERT
LAUREN GREENWALD
EVATOOR

TAYLOR CALDWELL

SHARLA DEUSCHLE
CASSANDRA PHIPPS
VICKI WEBB

LINDSAY HEYWOOD

NANCY MERLO
HOLLY FISHER
LACEY COPELAND

JILL WILSON

STONEY POINT FARM

PATRICIA WATSON

GREGORY DUPONT

SUSAN OLCOTT
COLLEN MARTIN

DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY

BARBARA & KEITH PLONK
LAURA HORTON

NEW BEGINNINGS RANCH LLC
SUSAN ORTON

NEWTON SERVICES FOUNDATION

SHAWN STACHOWSKI
LAURIE MOSES

DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY

HANNAH BENNETT

JIM DOLWICK
CHARLOTTE ELWERT
LAUREN GREENWALD
EVA DUNN

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

SHARLA DEUSCHLE FAMILY TRUST

CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
VICKI WEBB



132 ROADSTER PONY AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

133 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP

134 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPI!

134A ASB SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMPIONSH

135 ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

136 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR (

137 ASB 3 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
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138 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHA 7

139 ASB PARK PLEASURE HORSE CHAMPIONSHIF

2

140 MOORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
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547
336
197

513

487
597

591
350
131
188
296
779

572
549

826
838
829
290
517
500
550
303
509
323
502
387
586
485

827

530
506
580
340
284
305
511

392
781

22882
21098
28102

147280

118421
126054

125474
119172
PADDY
118025
150890
122716

122502
144658

147782
114682
115369
121298
149833
145646M
111008
121694
720938
123070

115408
114600
120303

128042

119481
125791G
122612
146161
125844
117508
121158

120802
149575

KHARBON COPY
HEARTLAND DR DO RIGHT
GO BLACK BETTY

KNIGHTS SOUTHERN BELLE

UPSTATE AGENT
TALK ME UP

NIRVANA'S LITHIUM
KALARAMA'S MCOUPER
PADDYINGTON'S TALK ABOUT ME
UP TO SNUPH

QUEEN OF THE SCENE

FULL OF CHARM

THE BEST BET YET
MIEN LALIQUE

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE STARS GO BLUE
BROOKHILL'S STORM TROOPER
CADILLAC VIZON

TOP DUN

RIDGEWOODS BRITE LITES

TINSEL

CH OUT GO THE LIGHTS

BURNING RUBBER

ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY

KING.S SILVER ACE

MISCHEVIOUS SPIRIT

CALLAWAYS CAMPAIGN MANAGER
THE HARLEM KID

SECRET TO SUCCESS

CALLOWAY'S KNOCK THREE TIMES

PLAY DIRTY

SOQUILI'S HARVEST MOON
PERFECTA'S PERIMO
CALLAWAY'S THE COAST IS CLEAR
IRISH SCANDAL

EMILYS GUY

REEDANN'S GOLD STANDARD

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE SUN GOES DOWN
CONSIDER THIS

NO ENTRIES

REBECCA ROLLER
SUSAN OLCOTT
MISSY FLEMING

JOHN WARNER

MARC ELLIS
KATIE BURKE

GRACE PORTER
MALLORY LAWRENCE
EVATOOR

KORAH ANDERSON
SIENNA COVEY
SIERRA NEWSOME

SENA BOWLING
ELIZABETH EDGAR

SHAWN STACHOWSKI
ANN MORO

LOUIS J. NOVAK
MEGAN MC DOWELL
LINDA STEWART
DANA BAER

SHARON SHEROSKI
AMANDA PETERSON
BOBBIE HAUSFELD
ANN BUTWIN
MANDY BRAY
RHONDA FELDMAN
REBECCA COMBS
MELISSA SEITZMAN

TOM THEISEN

BETH RINDERLE
KATY GRANBY
JENNA CHAABAN
LAURA LASSITA
TAYLOR CALDWELL
SHELBY MC CORD
COURTNEY CZARNIK

MIKE McINTOSH
LORI URETTA

REBECCA ROLLER
SUSAN OLCOTT
MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING

JUDY RIGHTER

RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS
KATIE BURKE

DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
MALLORY LAWRENCE
ALLYN TURNER
KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
FORREST OBERSCHLAKE
SIERRA NEWSOME

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
JULIE & BILL EDGAR

SHAWN STACHOWSKI
JULIE MORO

LOUIS J. NOVAK
MEGAN MC DOWELL
LINDA STEWART

DANA BAER
MEADOWLAND FARM
AMANDA PETERSON
BOBBIE HAUSFELD
RICHARD /ANN BUTWIN
JOHNDA & JOSIE McGUIRE
RHONDA FELDMAN
MILLIE CROWLEY
MELISSA SEITZMAN

LOUIS J NOVAK & CHARLES D. ANGOVE

PENNY ECKERT

KATHRYN &/OR JONATHAN GRANBY
CHAABAN FAMILY

ANNE KANJIAN

HAILEY HICKMAN

SHELBY MC CORD

COURTNEY CZARNIK~Select

DENISE ANN THOMAS
EMILY WALDEN
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ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHA

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 1

ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3 GAITED PARK UNDER SADDLE CHAMP

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONS}H

ASB 5G AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
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299

529

585
113
532

326
300
573
527
492

181
347
342
163
345

595
545

149138

125236

121392
121347
123084

117089
124823
122499
142999
126505

174597
187603
189492
175919
186873

125392
118413

OUR GAL SAL

CH NUTTIN' DONING

HE'S A SECRET AGENT
CLOVERLEAF | AM LEGEND
SHOUT OUT

CAPERS IMPRESSIVE
DIANGO JIVE

YOURS BY DESIGN
MEMORIES IN THE PARK
MONEY'S DOLLAR BILL

JAX AUTO PILOT
SHERIDAN'S KALEIDOSCOPE
MIZZ OU LALA

FAIRCREST BOLD INTENTIONS
STONEY POINT SAM SPADE

DANCING WARRIOR
FROSTY HARVEST

MAGGIE MACKINTOSH

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI

JILL WILSON
JENNIFER GULATI
JOAN STODD

ELIZA PAYNE

KIM SMITH
SHERRY FRANKEL
KELLEY NORRIS
BRIANNA ROBISON

NATALIE BAIR
LAURIE FAUST
SHEA ZEPKE
ELAINE ROSIER
PATRICIA WEST

CASSIDY DOLBY
REBECCA ROLLER

MAGGIE MACKENTOSH

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI

JILL WILSON
JENNIFER GULATI
JOAN TODD

WILLIAMS WOOS UNIVERSITY
KIM SMITH

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
TERI ROBSON

FOUR WILLOWS FARM

MEREDITH ROSIER
LAURIE FAUST
CINDY WEST

ELAINE ROSIER
STONEY POINT FARM

KAMRYN SMITH
REBECCA ROLLER



